Construction of sump for a school building (7000 lit capacity)

Sl no	Details	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Earth work excavation in all soils	m3	20.00	250.00	5000.00
2	Pcc 1:5:10 for foundation and flooring		0.75	3250.00	2437.00
3	Brickwork in cm 1:5, 230mm thick	m3	4.00	5400.00	21600.00
4	Plastering in cm 1:5 , 12mm thick	m2	21.00	250.00	5250.00
5	Rcc 1:2:4 for roof slab including shuttering and reinforcement		0.50	9000.00	4500.00
6	Supplying and fixing of CI Manhole cover	no	1.00	1300.00	1300.00
7	Contingencies 5%				1913.00
	Total Rs				42000.00